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Locations & Room Numbers

Academic Senate, 1929

Adaptive Learning, 5400

Adaptive Physical Education, 2509
Admissions & Records, 8101

Altos Room, 2019

Anthropology Lab, 3103

Appreciation Hall, 1501

Apprenticeship Program, 1916

ASFC, 201

Association of Classified Employees, D140
BIPOC Center, 2149

Bookstore, 2301

Business & Social Sciences Office, 3007
Campus Police, 2103

Cafeteria (Hilltop Grill), 2201
Classified Senate, 1932

Counseling, 8301

Dance Studio, 2504

Dental Clinic, 5312

Design Center, 2017

Dining Hall, 2201

Disability Resource Center, 5400
Educational Technology Services (District), D120
Emerging Technology Institute, 4118
Equity & Inclusion Office, 1902

EOPS, 8202

Facilities Rental, 1926

Faculty Association, D140

FHDA District Offices, D700

Financial Aid, 8103

Fine Arts & Communication, 1701

Gym, Large, 2601

Gym, Small, 2501

Health Sciences & Horticulture Office, 5211
Health Services, 2126

Honors Institute, 1961

IDEA Lab, 1211

International Student Programs, 1933
Japanese Cultural Center, 6600

KFJC-FM Radio Station, 6202

KJ’s Café (breezeway), 6000

KJ’s Café (PSEC), 4401A

Kinesiology & Athletics Office, 2710

Krause Center for Innovation, 4000
Language Arts & Ethnic Studies Office, 6406
Library, 3500

Lohman Theatre, 8000

Marketing & Public Relations, 1944

Mental Health Wellness Center, 2120
Mountain View-Los Altos Middle College, 5700
Observatory, 4001

Occupational Training Institute, 5004-5005
Online Learning, 2120

Owls Nest Basic Needs Center, 2152

Palo Alto Middle College H.S. Office, 6301
Pass the Torch, 3600

President’s Office, 1904

Pride Center, 2018

Print Shop, 4052

Puente, 4221

Science Learning Institute, 4408
Smithwick Theatre, 1000

STEM Center, 4213

STEM Office, 4118

Student Accounts, 2006

Student Affairs & Activities Office, 2002
Student Resource Center, 5400
Student Success Center, 2149

Teaching & Learning Center (TLC), 3600
Testing & Assessment Center, 8212
Theatre Box Office, 8007

Tools for Transition and Work, 5400
Toyon Room, 2020

Transfer Center, 8329

Umoja, 4223

Veterans Resource Center, 5403
Village, The (Puente & Umoja Centers), 4223
Welcome Center, 2016

Wellness Lounge, 2313

Sunnyvale Campus:

Workforce



Locations by Building Number

D700
D120

1000
1100-1800
1701

1500

1900

2000

2100

2200
2300
2500-2800
3000-3400
3007
3500
3600
4000

4100-4300

4212

4400-4800

FHDA Offices, Chancellor’s Office (District)
Educational Technology Services (District)
Smithwick Theatre

Fine Arts, Communication Classrooms

Fine Art & Communication Division Office

Appreciation Hall

Articulation, Equity & Inclusion Office, Honors Institute,
International Students, Marketing, President’s Office

Welcome Center & Design Center, Student Affairs &
Activities, ASFC

Health Services, Mental Health Wellness Center,
Campus Police

Cafeteria, Dining Room

Bookstore, Wellness Lounge

Kinesiology, Athletics, Division Office
Business & Social Sciences

Business & Social Sciences Division Office
Library

Teaching and Learning Center

Krause Center for Innovation, Print Shop

Science, Technology, Engineering & Math Classrooms,
Emerging Technology Institute

STEM Center

Physical Sciences & Engineering Center, Science Learning
Institute

5100-5300
5211
5312

5400

5600
5700

5900

6000-6500
6300
6406
6600
6700

7000-7300

8000

8100

8200

8300
8500-8700

Health Sciences Classrooms
Health Sciences & Horticulture Division Office

Dental Clinic

Disability Resource Center, Tools for Transition to Work,
Veterans Resource Center

STEM Classrooms

Mountain View-Los Altos Middle College

District Central Services, Shipping & Receiving, Plant
Services

Language Arts

Palo Alto Middle College High School Office
Language Arts & Ethnic Studies Division Office
Japanese Cultural Center

Health Sciences Classrooms

Environmental Horticulture & Design,
Veterinary Technology

Lohman Theatre

Admissions & Records, Financial Aid
Testing & Assessment Center, EOPS/CARE
Counseling, Transfer Center

Health Sciences Classrooms



