

Locations & Room Numbers

Faculty Association, D140

FHDA District Offices, D700 President's Office, 1904 Academic Senate, 1929 Pride Center, 2018 Adaptive Learning, 5400 Financial Aid, 8103 Adaptive Physical Education, 2509 Fine Arts & Communication, 1701 Print Shop, 4052 Admissions & Records, 8101 Gym, Large, 2601 Puente, 4221 Altos Room, 2019 Gym, Small, 2501 Science Learning Institute, 4408 Anthropology Lab, 3103 Health Sciences & Horticulture Office, 5211 Smithwick Theatre, 1000 Appreciation Hall, 1501 Health Services, 2126 STEM Center, 4213 Apprenticeship Program, 1916 Honors Institute, 1961 STEM Office, 4118 Student Accounts, 2006 ASFC, 2011 IDEA Lab, 1211 Association of Classified Employees, D140 International Student Programs, 1933 Student Affairs & Activities Office, 2002 Student Resource Center, 5400 Japanese Cultural Center, 6600 BIPOC Center, 2149 Bookstore, 2301 KFJC-FM Radio Station, 6202 Student Success Center, 2149 **Business & Social Sciences Office, 3007** Teaching & Learning Center (TLC), 3600 KJ's Café (breezeway), 6000 Campus Police, 2103 Testing & Assessment Center, 8212 KJ's Café (PSEC), 4401A Cafeteria (Hilltop Grill), 2201 Kinesiology & Athletics Office, 2710 Theatre Box Office, 8007 Classified Senate, 1932 Krause Center for Innovation, 4000 Tools for Transition and Work, 5400 Counseling, 8301 Language Arts & Ethnic Studies Office, 6406 Toyon Room, 2020 Dance Studio, 2504 Library, 3500 Transfer Center, 8329 Dental Clinic, 5312 Lohman Theatre, 8000 Umoja, 4223 Design Center, 2017 Marketing & Public Relations, 1944 Veterans Resource Center, 5403 Dining Hall, 2201 Mental Health Wellness Center, 2120 Village, The (Puente & Umoja Centers), 4223 Disability Resource Center, 5400 Mountain View-Los Altos Middle College, 5700 Welcome Center, 2016 Educational Technology Services (District), D120 Observatory, 4001 Wellness Lounge, 2313 Emerging Technology Institute, 4118 Occupational Training Institute, 5004–5005 Equity & Inclusion Office, 1902 Online Learning, 2120 Sunnyvale Campus: EOPS, 8202 Workforce Owls Nest Basic Needs Center, 2152 Facilities Rental, 1926 Palo Alto Middle College H.S. Office, 6301

Pass the Torch, 3600

Locations by Building Number

D700	FHDA Offices, Chancellor's Office (District)
D120	Educational Technology Services (District)
1000	Smithwick Theatre
1100-1800	Fine Arts, Communication Classrooms
1701	Fine Art & Communication Division Office
1500	Appreciation Hall
1900	Articulation, Equity & Inclusion Office, Honors Institute, International Students, Marketing, President's Office
2000	Welcome Center & Design Center, Student Affairs & Activities, ASFC
2100	Health Services, Mental Health Wellness Center, Campus Police
2200	Cafeteria, Dining Room
2300	Bookstore, Wellness Lounge
2500-2800	Kinesiology, Athletics, Division Office
3000-3400	Business & Social Sciences
3007	Business & Social Sciences Division Office
3500	Library
3600	Teaching and Learning Center
4000	Krause Center for Innovation, Print Shop
4100-4300	Science, Technology, Engineering & Math Classrooms, Emerging Technology Institute
4212	STEM Center
4400-4800	Physical Sciences & Engineering Center, Science Learning Institute

5100-5300	Health Sciences Classrooms
5211	Health Sciences & Horticulture Division Office
5312	Dental Clinic
5400	Disability Resource Center, Tools for Transition to Work, Veterans Resource Center
5600	STEM Classrooms
5700	Mountain View-Los Altos Middle College
5900	District Central Services, Shipping & Receiving, Plant Services
6000-6500	Language Arts
6300	Palo Alto Middle College High School Office
6406	Language Arts & Ethnic Studies Division Office
6600	Japanese Cultural Center
6700	Health Sciences Classrooms
7000-7300	Environmental Horticulture & Design, Veterinary Technology
8000	Lohman Theatre
8100	Admissions & Records, Financial Aid
8200	Testing & Assessment Center, EOPS/CARE
8300	Counseling, Transfer Center
8500-8700	Health Sciences Classrooms